P
10
45
00
6-
3g
b
  0

Fax     34 93 750 78 23
Email: marketing@vama.es
SIGNALMASTER SOLARISHOW TO ORDER:
Choose references from below:
Analogical SignalMaster
8234188
Accesory
Kit Silent Blocks SMLED SL Solaris
(2)CANBUS SignalMaster
NOTE: All the models must be acquired by its correspondent wiring connection (except 2010601 and 2010602 references).
Technical Specifications:
Voltage:
Average consumption:
Dimensions:
Weight:
10-30V
0.3 Amps each LED modules (12V)
                             10V         30V
SMLED 6/8:        2.6 Amp   1.3 Amp
SMLED 8/11 CB:1.8 Amp   1.3 Amp
6-modules: 800 x 32 x 68 mm
8-modules: 1070 x 32 x 68 mm
6-modules: 705 gr
8/11-modules: 940/995 gr
8-CB modules: 800 x 32 x 68 mm
11-CB modules: 1070 x 32 x 68 mm
(1) Without waterproof connector.
(2) CANBUS SignalMaster must be controlled with a CANBUS control head BCT2000 or BCT500CB.
Installation accesories
Installation accesories
2010560
2010561
82441451
82441445
2010601
2010602
Directional lighting system, (6) Solaris LED modules, roof connector, amber, multivoltage
Directional lighting system, (8) Solaris LED modules, roof connector, amber, multivoltage
Analogical SMLED wiring, roof connector, 5M
Analogical SMLED wiring, roof connector, 10M
(1)Directional lighting system, (6) Solaris LED modules, 15M wiring harness included, amber, multivoltage
(1)Directional lighting system, (8) Solaris LED modules, 15M wiring harness included, amber, multivoltage
Protecting people and our planet
Protecting people and our planet
2010564
2010565
82441446
82441447
82441476
Directional lighting system, (8) continuous LED mode, CAN BUS, amber, multivoltage
Directional lighting system, (11) continuous LED mode, CAN BUS, amber, multivoltage
SMLED KS/CB wiring, wiring harness, 5M
SMLED KS/CB wiring, wiring harness, 10M
SMLED KS/CB wiring, wiring harness, 15M
Federal Signal Vama presents the new ultra-low profile SignalMaster Solaris directional warning light.
It offers an excellent results as an emergency light, thanks to its several flash patterns with different

Fax     34 93 750 78 23
Email: marketing@vama.es
SIGNALMASTER SOLARISHOW TO ORDER:
Choose references from below:
Analogical SignalMaster
8234188
Accesory
Kit Silent Blocks SMLED SL Solaris
(2)CANBUS SignalMaster
NOTE: All the models must be acquired by its correspondent wiring connection (except 2010601 and 2010602 references).
Technical Specifications:
Voltage:
Average consumption:
Dimensions:
Weight:
10-30V
0.3 Amps each LED modules (12V)
                             10V         30V
SMLED 6/8:        2.6 Amp   1.3 Amp
SMLED 8/11 CB:1.8 Amp   1.3 Amp
6-modules: 800 x 32 x 68 mm
8-modules: 1070 x 32 x 68 mm
6-modules: 705 gr
8/11-modules: 940/995 gr
8-CB modules: 800 x 32 x 68 mm
11-CB modules: 1070 x 32 x 68 mm
(1) Without waterproof connector.
(2) CANBUS SignalMaster must be controlled with a CANBUS control head BCT2000 or BCT500CB.
Installation accesories
Installation accesories
2010560
2010561
82441451
82441445
2010601
2010602
Directional lighting system, (6) Solaris LED modules, roof connector, amber, multivoltage
Directional lighting system, (8) Solaris LED modules, roof connector, amber, multivoltage
Analogical SMLED wiring, roof connector, 5M
Analogical SMLED wiring, roof connector, 10M
(1)Directional lighting system, (6) Solaris LED modules, 15M wiring harness included, amber, multivoltage
(1)Directional lighting system, (8) Solaris LED modules, 15M wiring harness included, amber, multivoltage
Protecting people and our planet
Protecting people and our planet
2010564
2010565
82441446
82441447
82441476
Directional lighting system, (8) continuous LED mode, CAN BUS, amber, multivoltage
Directional lighting system, (11) continuous LED mode, CAN BUS, amber, multivoltage
SMLED KS/CB wiring, wiring harness, 5M
SMLED KS/CB wiring, wiring harness, 10M
SMLED KS/CB wiring, wiring harness, 15M